
BPPP Standardization

Check Pilots

             American Bonanza Society Air Safety Foundation

             Beechcraft Pilot Proficiency Program

             Flight Instructor Standardization/Instructor Mentors 

Instructor Name City State Phone Email

Adam Malinowski Mesa AZ 480-695-3295 beechinstructor@yahoo.com

Dan Brennan Poway CA 858-354-8297 danbrennan@gmail.com

Rick Utermoehlen Penn Valley CA 408-781-1279 rickutermoehlen@gmail.com

Michael Kelly Port Orange FL 386-316-6116 daytonaskyhawk@aol.com

Bob Kinnie Blueridge GA 407-579-3777 rkinnie@me.com

Craig Bailey Poplar Grove IL 847-302-0017 craigbailey@foxvalley.net

Thomas Turner Wichita KS 316-945-1716 asf@bonanza.org 

Perry McCollum Louisville KY 502-551-4804 baronpcm@aol.com

Bill Horan Marion NC 828-318-3284 wjhmdcfi@gmail.com

Cory Johnson Mooresville NC 916-206-6846 coryjoh@gmail.com

Greg Keshishian New York NY 917-974-3089 gregkesh@att.net

Bob Laurence Natick MA 508-808-8681 n13bl@verizon.net 

Geoff Nye Ottsville PA 215-913-4768 g.nye@att.net

William Wobbe Ashburn VA 713-249-7351 william.wobbe@gmail.com

Jenifer Pekar Arcola TX 713-269-3799 jenifer@successaviation.com

Kevin Crozier Leander TX 408-910-1191 kevin.m.crozier@gmail.com

John Wilcox Goodlettsvlle TN 615-604-0652 jbwilcox@bellsouth.net
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